soundproofing
   S
W - Single Wall modular booth
             S
W-2300 Configuration
SW-2000 Configuration  SW-1300 Configuration  Internal view in perforated steel
Product conforms with directive EEC/93/42
regarding class Ι medical devices All our cabins offer the best of Italian design

LL
 C
lin
ic
al
 L
in
e
-
07
/2
01
5
Available sizes (bespoke sizes on request)
	 Code	 Outside Dimensions (LxWxH)	 Inside Dimensions (LxWxH)	 Ext. sq.m	 Weight  	 Air System
	 SW-1300	 130 x 130 x 280 cm	 100 x 100 x 200 cm	 1.70	 900 Kg	 included
	 SW-1400	 140 x 140 x 280 cm	 110 x 110 x 200 cm	 1.96	 1000 Kg	 included
	 SW-1500	 150 x 150 x 280 cm	 120 x 120 x 200 cm	 2.25	 1100 Kg	 included
	 SW-1800	 180 x 180 x 280 cm	 150 x 150 x 200 cm	 3.24	 1550 Kg	 included
	 SW-2000	 200 x 200 x 280 cm	 170 x 170 x 200 cm	 4.00	 1700 Kg	 included
	 SW-2200	 220 x 220 x 280 cm	 190 x 190 x 200 cm	 4.84	 2250 Kg	 included
	 SW-2300	 230 x 230 x 280 cm	 200 x 200 x 200 cm	 5.29	 2500 Kg	 included
Noise reduction  Product conforms with international UNI EN ISO 8253-1:2010 standard.
Packing
Delivered for shipping in a ISPM wooden
case.